
JUBILEUMSTÄVLING 2018

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60
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12:47:06
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12:31:32
12:46:41
15:08

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Track name
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09 September 2018
Anderstorp Short track - 2000 mtr.

Formel Vee - Race 2

70Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

22 Lars Vegas Johansson1 4 FinnVau1
61 Johan Lund5 15 Beach car 68 special2

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

22 Lars Vegas Johansson FinnVau1:03.924 12:32:3611
22 Lars Vegas Johansson FinnVau1:00.363 12:33:3622
61 Johan Lund Beach car 68 special1:00.133 12:33:3723
22 Lars Vegas Johansson FinnVau59.949 12:34:3634
22 Lars Vegas Johansson FinnVau59.905 12:37:4365

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

1161 Johan Lund Beach car 68 special1
422 Lars Vegas Johansson FinnVau2
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